Personal protective equipment, meant to be used as
protection against infection, used mainly by public health
workers

Icelandic national
classification

Covid-19 test kits and instruments
Diagnostic reagents based on PCR nucleic acid test
Diagnostic reagents based on immunological reactions
Instruments used in clinical labs fro in vitro diagnosis
Swab and viral transport medium set
Face and eye protection

Cellulose/paper masks
Textile masks w/o mechanical parts
Protective spectacles
Plastic face shields (*Not in accordance with WCO/WHO
reccomended classification)

Gloves
Plastic gloves
Surgical rubber gloves
Other rubber gloves
Knitted or crocheted gloves, impregnated/covered with plastics or
rubber
Textile gloves, not knitted / crocheted

Other
Disposable hair nets
PPE head gear meant for protection against infection
Rubber garments, wether or not reinforced with textile
Paper or cellulose garments
PPE garments of heading 6210

Undenatured alcohol, containing by volume 80% or more ethyl
alcohol
Undenatured, 75% ethyl alcohol
Disinfectants, for hands and surfaces, whether or not based on
alcohol or other chemicals
Hydrogen peroxide in bulk
Hydrogen peroxide presented as a medicament in measured doses
or presented in packings for retail sale

Oxygen therapy equipment and pulse oximeters
Medical ventilators, including e.g. ECMO, CPAP, BiPap. Oxygen
concentrators and humidifiers. Oxygen delivery devices such as
masks and tents. Flow splitters for these devices

Nasal prongs and catheters
Flowmeter, thorpe tube for oxygen 0-15L/min
Pulse oximeters

3822.0000
3002.1500
9027.8000
3821.0000

4818.9010
6307.9004
9004.9020
3926.9028*

3926.2010
4015.1100
4015.1902
6216.1002

6216.0010

6505.0090
6505.0010
4015.9010
4818.5010
6210.1002, 6210.2010,
6210.3010, 6210.4010,
6210.5010

2207.1000

2208.9091-2208.9099
3808.9400

2847.0000

3004.9009

9019.2000

9018.3900
9026.8000
9018.1900



Other medical devices and equipment
CT scanners
Ultrasound machines
Electrocardiograph
Multiparametric patient monitoring devices
Laryngoscopes
Colorimetric end tidal CO’detector
Infrared thermometers
Stethoscopes
Magill intubation forceps; Intubation kits
Infusion pump, with or without accessories
Electronic drop counter, IV fluids
Medical suction pumps
Medical drills for vascular access
Kidney basins
Medical oxygen
Wadding, gauze, bandages, cotton sticks and similar articles
Surgical tape and adhesive plasters
Hand soap, bar
Other soap, bar
Soap, liquid
Soap, powder and flakes
Other forms of soap
Syringes
Tubular metal needles and needles for sutures
Other needles, catheters, cannulae and the like
Disposable emergency cricothyrotomy set
Plastic hazardous waste disposal bags
Urine bags
Paper bed sheets
Conductive gel for use in an ECG or ultrasound procedure and other
lubricating jelly
Vehicles
Wheelchairs, not motorised
Wheelchairs, motorised
Other
Medical and surgical furniture
Pressure swing adsorption (PSA) oxygen plant for a central oxygen
supply
Gas cylinders, steel
Gas cylinders, aluminium

9022.1200
9018.1200
9018.1100
9018.1900
9018.9000
9027.8000
9025.1900
9018.9000
9018.9000
9018.9000
9028.2000
9018.9000
9018.9000
7324.9000
2804.4000
3004.9000
3004.1000
3401.1101
3401.1109
3401.2001
3401.2002
3401.2009
9018.3100
9018.3200
9018.3900
9018
3923.2909
3926.9090
4818.9090
3006.7000

8713.1000

8713.9010, 8713.9090

9402.9000
8421.3909

7311.0000
7613.0000



